MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 10/14/09 COST SUMMARIES FOR PRIMES PAGE: 1
COST SUMMARY BY LETPROP(PES)
STATEWIDE
LETTING DATE: 091119 CALL: 701
| PROPOSAL | PROJECTS | FEDERAL NUMBER | FED ITEM | CTR. SEC. | WORK TYPE I
| 25132-44785 | 44785A | ARRA 0925(054) | 333749 | ARU 25132 | Roadside Reconstruction I
| | LOCATION | ROUTE |
| 44785A | 1-475, 1-75 to Bristol Road | 1-475 I
| |

DESCRIPTION: Design Build reconstruction, bridge rehabilitation of 4
structures, and patchwork on 1-475 from the south
interchange to 1-69 including Hill road and Bristol Road
over 1-475 and 1-475 over Maple Road, Genesee County.
This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty and a 2 year bridge painting warranty.
Additional warranties may be required depending on the
final design of the project.

This project is funded with American Recovery and
Reinvestment Act funds.

CLASSIFICATION RATINGS

Misc = 100 %

CURRENT DBE GOAL: 8.00



DATE: 10/14/09

LETTING DATE: 091119 CALL: 701
LINE NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION

0010 _ [Design-Build]

0020 _ [Lane Rental Incentive Freeway]
0030 _ [Lane Rental Incentive Local]
0040 _ [Lane Rental Freeway]

0050 _ [Lane Rental Local]

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
COST SUMMARIES FOR PRIMES
COST SUMMARY BY LETPROP(PES)
STATEWIDE

ITEM CODE

1047051
1037060
1037060
1047051
1047051

PAGE:

QUANTITY

1.000
75,000.000
25,000.000

1.000

1.000

UNITS

LS
DIr
DIr
LS
LS

CLASS

Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc



